G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

ISIN: CA36256R1055

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.72 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.15% (-0.02)

ISIN CA36256R1055
Symbol GTWO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 273 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.72 CAD (2,500)
1.74 CAD (2,900)
1.73 CAD

1.78 CAD

1.68 CAD

1.74 CAD
1.725381 CAD
223,355
385,372.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2l Global Equity Ratings
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36256R1055&ID_NOTATION=40453773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5742adf6c09975dd24074c73560be6007fb4653c800b192cba213060f8b005f9&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae65b6b63c9e1e360&time=1726418104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e105cd1b87d42f6b32435c17235fa0a377ee098c4157fc21c1e4a50f72c441&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20de91120f0762a9c&time=1726418104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397d7a20e6a816320d23d583a06fddba7de6ab1923c9090bd159912695221eaf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c56b89ebb195bafa&time=1726418104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9229a5f0b082eb4183d29cc2ea76928b7d35070e1f6c18e911af69b5ba75f0f2&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=256f53bc3fc12ac4b&time=1726418104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a32a347db4a5aef5a8d245d0c526d4e7e59bd390023fa34a86c6635ac27cb6a8&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=19455ed420bbd7647&time=1726418104&tool=RSC

G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.72 CAD

Difference O -1.15%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA36256R1055
Symbol GTWO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 273 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.72 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.74 CAD (2,900)
Open 1.73 CAD
High 1.78 CAD
Low 1.68 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.74 CAD
VWAP 1.725381 CAD
Volume (pcs) 223,355
Trading volume 385,372.43
Number of trades 234
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +115.00% +115.00% -
Perf (abs.) +0.92 +0.92 -
Beta - - -
Volatility = 50.18 50.60 58.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 1.72 CAD 0.39
Exchange 13

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:58 1.28 USD 0.07

Issues 13

1.59 CAD (236,604
1.49 CAD (139,581
1.43 CAD (181,397
1.06 CAD (139,804
1.78 CAD (2024/09/13
0.67 CAD (2024/01/18
1.78 CAD (2024/09/13
0.57 CAD (2023/12/07

—_ = = T = = — —

Trading volume Number of

trades
234

73
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40453773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313649333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313649333

G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

n |

Coldfields

Contact Details
G2 GOLDFIELDS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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